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Takumi 
Brunch

S A T U R D A Y  &  S U N D A Y  O N L Y  |   1 1 : 3 0  -  1 5 : 0 0

APEROL SPRITZ.               12
Aperol ,Prosecco ,  Club Soda 

MIMOSA FLIGHT              24
4 f lavored Mimosa    

ESPRESSO MARTINI       13
Vodka,  Bai ley ’ s ,  e spresso   

B R U N C H  D R I N K  

B R U N C H  M E N U  

TUNA GUNKA (  4  )               16
Seasoned chopped tuna on a  cr i spy  r ice ,  nor i ,  chives  & sesame seeds  

SHRIMP TOAST (  3  )            12
Gri l led  shr imp with   Guacamole ,  tomato on a  French Baguette

FRIED CHICKEN CURRY       28
Fried chicken katsu  over  r ice ,  sunny s ide  up and Japanese  curry  on s ide   

TROPICAL SALMON ROLL   20
Spicy  crunch sa lmon,  cream cheese ,  apple  ro l l ,  topped with  sa lmon mango,  sa l sa   

CRAB CAKE SALAD          18  
Crab cake ,  spr ing  mix  with  sauce ,  apple  and sesame seeds  

 BREEZY SCALLOP ROLL       20
Spicy  crunch kani ,  avocado rol led  with  soy  paper ,  topped with  seasoned chop sca l lop
with  yuzu sauce  and tobiko 

MINI UNAGI DONURI      25
Gri l led  ee l  over  sushi  r ice ,  with  s ide  oshinko,  avocado,  ee l  sauce ,  sesame seed 

SAUTEED MUSSEL   16
Mussle ,  Thai  Curry ,  bas i l ,  gar l ic ,  French Baguette  

TORO TOAST     25
French toast ,  minced toro ,  sea  sa l t ,  oshinko,  Kaluga  caviar

SASHIMI BRUNCH      35
12pcs  assorted  sashimi  over  r ice   

MATCHA MILK TEA               7

SANDWICH PLATTER     26
crab,  smoked sa lmon,  cheese ,  avocado sandwich with  spicy  mayo & ee l  sauce  and
sesame seed,  with  purple  fr ies   

K I T C H E N  E N T R E E  

R A M E N

CHICKEN TERIYAKI   23

GRILLED GARLIC SALMON   30

Mushroom,  asparagus ,  Bel l  pepper ,  ter iyaki  sauce  

Mushroom,  asparagus ,  be l l  pepper ,  rosemary  house  specia l  sauce

CHILEAN SEA BASS  38
Asparagus ,  sauteed mushroom,  mango miso  sauce

CREAMY KIMCHI UDON  20
Stir  f r ied  shr imp,  k imchi  udon with  house  creamy white  sauce   

TAKUMI FRIED RICE  22   
Smoke ham,  shr imp,  s tr ing  bean,  corn,  egg ,  sca l l ion & sunny s ide  up fr ied  egg  

WAGYU FRIED RICE (LIMITED)  40
A-5 wagyu,  asparagus ,  corn,  egg ,  sca l l ion  

CHICKEN |  SEAFOOD THAI CURRY 23  |  25  
Assorted Chicken Or seafood w.  be l l  pepper ,  onion,  bas i l  &caul i f lower   

WAGYU ON STONE (LIMITED)  70
A-5 wagyu ,  sea  sa l t ,  sca l l ion ,  house  specia l  sauce  

SPICY |  TONKOTSU RAMEN  18
Spicy  pork broth base ,  chashu pork ,  k ikurage  mushroom,  bean sprout ,

bamboo shoot ,  seasoned soft  boi l  egg ,  sca l l ion

SHOYU RAMEN  18
Soy pork broth base ,  chashu pork ,  f i sh  cake ,  thin  shichimi ,  bean

sprout ,  bamboo shoot ,  seasoned soft  boi l  egg ,  sca l l ion 

TAKUMI SIGNATURE RAMEN  22
Gri l l  chicken terr iyaki ,  shr imp,  k ikurage  mushrrom,  bean sprout ,

bamboo shoot ,  seasoned soft  boi l  egg ,  sca l l ion

TRUFFLE TONKOTSU RAMEN 28
Truff le  pork base , truf f le ,  chashu pork ,  shitaki  mushroom,  truf f le ,  bean

sprout ,  bamboo shoot ,  seasoned soft  boi l  egg ,  sca l l ion

HIYASHI CHUKA (COLD RAMEN )  23
Cold ramen noodle ,  topped with  f i sh  cake ,  cucumber ,  corn,  tomato ,

seasoned soft  boi l  egg ,  sca l l ion ,  served with  sesame sauce  on the  s ide   



S P E C I A L T Y  C O C K T A I L

S E A S O N A L  C O C K T A I L

LOTUS BLOSSOM   14

SAKE TO ME MARGARITA   15

SHISO FANTASTIC  15

 MOJITO       13

LYCHEE BELLINI       12

WATERMELON MARTINI      13

CASSIS MARGARITA       13

BEE'S KNEES        12

CUCUMBER MARTINI       14

PASSIONFRUIT  MARTINI       14

YUZU WHSIKEY SOUR         14

S A K E

ESSHU SAKURA  "CHERRYBLOSSOM"    18  |  98

T A K U M I  F L I G H T S

KAMOTSURU TOKUSEI GOLD 
 "GOLD BLOSSOM"          160

 AMABUKI "PINK LADY "       18 | 115

KUBOTA "BLACK SILK "     45  | 100

NANBU BIJIN " WHITE HEART "        120

TATENOKAWA KYOKUGEN " ULTRA 8 "     835

KIKUSUI “CHRYSANTHEMUM MIST”       14  |  85 

BORN GOLD.          18  |  102

DASSAI 23 " OTTER FEST "      112 |  265

KIKUSUI NIGORI " PERFECT SNOW "        35

OZE X ROSE     18   |  90

MUSASHINO SPARKLING        120

DASSAI  45  " OTTER FEST "           45

S P E C I A L  R O L L

OUT OF CONTROL ROLL  19
Shrimp tempura, mango roll, topped W. spicy crunch tuna, avocado tobiko & eel sauce 

SUNSET ROLL 19
Salmon avocado roll, topped W. seared seasoned salmon and spicy mayo & microgreen 

WHITE & BLACK ROLL  17 

Spicy crunch yellowtail, avocado roll, topped w. seared black pepper white tuna & mayo 

Shrimp tempura, avocado mango roll, wrapped w. soy paper, top w. Kani salad. Dressed w.
eel sauce & passionfruit & pineapple mayo 

SIZZLING ROLL  19

Salmon, tuna and mango inside, topped with tuna, avocado. Dressed with passion fruit &
pineapple mayo and micro green  

MEET ME IN SUMMER  23

FIERY  19

Spicy crunch tuna, avocado roll, topped W. yellowtail, white tuna, jalapeño & sriracha 

ZESTY  22 
Spicy crunch tuna, Sp. Cr. Salmon, Sp. Cr. Yellowtail & avocado roll, wrapped w. soy paper, top w.

assorted sashimi, sprinkle w. rice cracker & serve w. sauce on the side (NO RICE) 

THE REAL DEAL  28 
Spicy crunch salmon, avocado inside,top w. toro, king salmon and Kaluga caviar 

CRUNCHY CAKE  18
Fried panko breaded rice cake, topped W. spicy CR tuna, jalapeño, tobiko, spicy mayo & scallion 

SUMMERLICIOUS  18
Salmon, cucumber, spring mix, mango roll, wrapped in rice paper, topped with ikura and

dressed with yuzu sauce (NO RICE ) 

TAKUMI ROLL  22
Rock shrimp, mango roll, topped with kani salad, dress with mango sauce&lime zest  

WAGYU BEEF URAMAKI  31
Shrimp Tempura and asparagus roll, topped w. wagyu, shitaki mushroom & basamic 

TAKUMI NARUTO  20
Tuna, salmon, yellowtail, avocado and tobiko roll, wrapped in cucumber (NO RICE) 

ROCK N ROLL  16
Spicy crunch tuna roll, topped w. avocado and spicy mayo  

HOTTER THAN SUMMER ROLL  20
Yellowtial jalapeno and cucumber roll, topped W. salmon and avocado, sriracha sauce 

821 ROLL  17 
Deep fried roll with white fish, avocado, kani, asparagus inside, top with tobiko,

scallion, eel sauce & spicy mayo 

RAW.   |   Any substitution or Additional request may cause extra charge



RAW.   |   Any substitution or Additional request may cause extra charge

S U S H I  E N T R E E

AVOCADO ROLL                
AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL             
PEANUT AVOCADO ROLL
MIX VEGGIE ROLL
SWEET POTATO ROLL
EEL AVOCADO ROLL
EEL CUCUMBER ROLL 
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL 
BOSTON ROLL 
CALIFORNIA ROLL
ALASKA ROLL
PHILADELPHIA ROLL

8
8
8
13 
9
9
8
9
9
9
9 
8
16
16
14

SALMON | TUNA ROLL
WHITE TUNA ROLL
YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL
TORO SCALLION OSHINKO ROLL 
SALMON AVOCADO ROLL
TUNA AVOCADO ROLL
WHITE TUNA AVOCADO ROLL
SPICY CRUNCH TUNA ROLL
SPICY CRUNCH SALMON ROLL
SPICY CRUNCH YELLOWTAIL ROLL
SPICY CRUNCH WHITE TUNA ROLL
SPICY CRUNCH KANI ROLL
RAINBOW ROLL 
DRAGON ROLL 
SPIDER ROLL 

7           
7          
7
7
7 
9
9
9
8
8
9
9

SUSHI |  SASHIMI DINNER   35  |  48  
8pc Assorted sushi  with  Tuna rol l  |   18pc  Assorted sashimi  

SUSHI SASHIMI  COMBO   45
5pc  sushi ,  9pc  sashimi  and spicy  tuna rol l   

TRI-COLOR SUSHI  DINNER  40
3pc  tuna ,  sa lmon,ye l lowtai l  sushi   and spicy  tuna rol l   

BARA CHIRASHI  65
Assorted sashimi  over  sushi  r ice  with  shr imp and tamago (W.Toro & Uni  )  

TAKUMI OMAKASE SUSHI  70
9pc Supreme se lect ion of  sushi  with  toro  rol l  (W.  Topping )   

BLUEFIN PARADISE   58
2pc  O-toro sushi ,  2pc  chu-toro ,   4pc  bluef in  tuna sashimi  and a  toro  sca l l ion

oshinko rol l

SALMON |  TUNA FLIGHT   35  |  46
2pc  king  sa lmon sushi ,  2pc  aburi  sa lmon,  2pc  sa lmon & spicy  cr  sa lmon 

2pc  O-toro sushi ,  2pc  Chu-toro ,  2pc  bluef in-tuna & spicy  cr  tuna  

MAKI ROLL / TE-MAKI

EGG CAKE 
BLUEFIN TUNA
SALMON
KING SALMON
WHITE TUNA
YELLOWTAIL
FLUKE
BRONZINO
MADAI
KANPACHI
TORO
SQUID
SMOKE SALMON

5
12
9
11
8
11
9
8
11
11
MP
9
10

EEL
ANAGO
IKURA
TOBIKO
MASAGO
SWEET SHRIMP
SCALLOP
OCTOPUS
SHRIMP | KANI
SHIMA AJI
SCAMPI 
UNI 
WAGYU

9
11
10
9
8
12
10
9
8
13
MP 
MP
MP 

Served W.  miso  soup 

SUSHI / SASHIMI ( 2PCS) 
B Y  G L A S S - - - W H I T E W I N E  B Y  B O T T L E

B Y  G L A S S - - - R E D

B Y  G L A S S - - S P A R K L I N G

SHADES OF BLUE         12 

CAVE DE LUGNY      14

ECHO BAY            13 
BEAU JOIE                  130

 WILLAMETTE VALLEY VINEYARDS         65 

SEGURA VIUDAS         11

 CAVE DE LUGNY, CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE   63

NAPA CELLARS       13

MASI         55

SPELLBOUND   12  

JOEL GOTT         13  

RUCA MALEN         13

CA MAIOL GIOME  60 

JULIA JAMES            12 

GRAYMORE       62

BLACK STALLION        53

BLACK STALLION           53

LANGLOIS CHATEAU         80

BARONE  FINI        13

WILLAMETTE VALLEY     78

THREADCOUNT BY QUILT       50

BELLE GLOS (CLARK & TELEPHONE)       75

FINCA NUEVA         53

IRON + SAND         68

FRANCIS FORD COPPOLA         72

BLACK STALLION         72

ST HUBERT'S THE STAG       58

J LOHR OCTOBER NIGHT       62



D R A F R  B E E R  

B O T T L E /  C A N  B E E R  

S O F T  D R I N K  

D E S S E R T

I M P O R T E D  B E E R  

H O T  A P P E T I Z E R  

C O L D  A P P E T I Z E R  

SEAWEED SALAD   7

APPLE KANI SALAD  12

SALMON AVOCADO SALAD   13

SALMON DREAM   18

TARTAR  17  |  19  |  19   
Choice  of  Salmon |  Tuna |  Yel lowtai l  ,  avocado,  onion,  pass ionfruit  & pineapple  mayo

and yuzu wasabi  dress ing  

TUNA CRUDO  18

UNI SCALLOP CARPACCIO 28

CRISPY SPICY   20

Mixed green sa lad ,  sa lmon,  avocado,  tobiko & yuzu wasabi  

TORO TOAST  25
French toast ,minced toro ,  sea  sa l t ,  oshinko,  Kaluga  caviar

YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO APP  20
Thin s l iced ye l lowtai l ,  ja lapeno,  yuzu ponzu,  chives  o i l

Deep fr ied  r ice ,  spicy  cr  tuna ,  tobiko,  sca l l ion ,  ee l  sauce  & spicy  mayo 

Seared,  tobiko,sca l l ion ,  yuzu wasabi  sauce  

Thin tuna ,  f r ied  onion,  truf f le  o i l ,  ponzu sauce ,  sca l l ion

truff le ,  t ruf f le  o i l ,  micro  green,  ka luga  caviar

ORGANIC GARDEN SALAD 7   

Fried spicy  tuna wonton with  Guacamole  and sweet  chi l l i  mayo  
MONEY BAG  20

PORK |  VEGGIE GYOZA  8
Pan fr ied  dumplings  

ROCK SHRIMP   16
Breaded,  f r ied ,  sweet  c i trus  sauce  

SALT PEPPER SQUID   16

SHRIMP SHUMAI  8
Deep fr ied  shr imp dumplings  

Breaded,  f r ied ,  sweet  c i trus  sauce  

MISO SOUP   5

TOM YUM SOUP  10
Tom yum soup base  with  mix  vegi  and chicken 

SPICY SEAFOOD SOUP   15
Spicy  tom yum soup base  with  coconut  cream,  
mix  veggie  and assorted seafood  

BRUSSEL SPROUT   12 SHISHITO PEPPER   12

SPICY EDAMAME   7

Breaded,  Fr ied

PURPLE FRIES   10
Deep fr ied  organic  purple  yam 

SAUTEED MUSSEL   16
Mussle ,Thai  Curry ,  bas i l ,  gar l ic ,  French Baguette  

RAW.   |   Any substitution or Additional request may cause extra charge


